RBCPD- Georgia 2024 Qualifier

Results
# Car nr Name Country Nationality Car Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3
1 4 Giorgi Kodua Georgia Toyota GT86 238 220 240
2 11 Irakli Roshniashvili Georgia Nissan 370z 192 183 192
3 5 Demetre Rogava Georgia Toyota Altezza 203 167 190
4 2 Mevludi Meladze Georgia BMW E36 243 247 3
5 6 Irakli Berulava Georgia BMW E92 207 162 0
6 12 Giorgi Gdzelashvili Georgia BMW E46 136 135 0
7 3 GugaKirvalidze Georgia BMW E46 212 3 0
8 9 Samsoni Tsikarishvili Georgia Toyota Chaser 122 3 0
9 16 Irakli Pipia Georgia BMW E46 118 0 0
10 15 Sandro Popkhadze Georgia BMW E36 105 0 0
11 7 Akaki Tvalodze Georgia BMW E36 104 0 0
12 10 L asha Bostashvili Georgia BMW E36 101 0 0
13 19 Luka Sikharulidze Georgia BMW E46 82 0 0
14 18 Davit Menteshashvili Georgia BMW E46 76 0 0
15 8 Nukri Salia Georgia Mercedes 190e 20 0 0
16 17 Jaba Sorozanishvili Georgia BMW E36 19 0 0
17 1 Nodari Kodua Georgia BMW E82 15 0 0



18

14

Karlo Ochigava

Georgia

BMW E36



Detail results

Heat nr: 1
# Car Name
nr

1 1 Nodari Kodua

2 2 Mevludi Meladze

Country Nationality

Georgia

Georgia

Car

BMW E82

BMW E36

Penalty Points

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

O O O F

Jean-PierreNasrallah Otar Tavartgiladze Giorgi Sulava

Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle 28
Line: 28
Fluidity: 18

Commitment: 14

Criterias:
Car Look: 5

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

5

Criterias:
Car Look:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

0

Heat
score

15

243

Disqg.



3

4

5

GugaKirvalidze

Giorgi Kodua

Demetre Rogava

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

BMW E46

Toyota GT86

Toyota Altezza

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

O O O -

O O O K

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 25
Line 26
Fluidity: 17

Commitment: 15

Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Angle: 29
Line: 28
Fluidity: 19

Commitment: 15

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 20
Line 22
Fluidity: 15

Commitment: 12

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Box 1: 20
Box 2: 0
Pendulum: 40
Flipper 1: 0
Flipper 2: 0
TireSmoke: 7
Car Sound: 7
Spinner: 0
Angle: 0
Line 0
Fluidity: 0
Commitment: 0
Rdabout clip: 0
Parking: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Box 1: 15
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 7
Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Box 1: 5
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 3
Car Sound: 3

Rdabout clip: 0

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

4
20
0
20
10
0

0

212

238

203



6

7

Irakli Berulava

Akaki Tvalodze

Georgia

Georgia

BMW E92

BMW E36

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

oOoonN

O o oo

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 18
Line 20
Fluidity: 16

Commitment: 13

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 13
Line 15
Fluidity: 11

Commitment: 10

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

Criterias:
4 Car Look: 4
10 Box 2: 20
40 Flipper 1. 20
7 Flipper 2: 20
3 Spinner: 20
0 Parking: 0

Criterias:
4 Car Look: 4
15 Box 2: 5
Flipper 1: 20
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 10
Parking: 0

O OO0 O0OO0O0O0OWwW~NOOOoOOo

207

104



10

8

9

10

Nukri Salia

Samsoni Tsikarishvili

Lasha Bostashvili

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Mercedes 190e

Toyota Chaser

BMW E36

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

OO o w

O oo’

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 1
Line 0
Fluidity: 0
Commitment: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 10
Line: 10
Fluidity: 14

Commitment: 12

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 12
Line 10
Fluidity: 10

Commitment: 9

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Rdabout clip:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

OO0 OO0 00O RFRPFPOORFR ORFR BN

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

ORr R RFE RPN

15
20
20

3
20
20
20
10
0

20

122

101



11 11 Irakli Roshniashvili Georgia Nissan 370z Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

12 12  Giorgi Gdzelashvili Georgia BMW E46 Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

13 14 KarloOchigava Georgia BMW E36

O O O -

OO o w

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 20
Line 25
Fluidity: 15

Commitment: 11

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 18
Line: 15
Fluidity: 10

Commitment: 10

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

4

A O K
o ;]

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OWwWwOoOo

= A
&)1

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0O~NWOOOoOOo

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

4
20
20
0
15
0

4
15
20
20
10
0

192

136



14

15

15

16

Sandro Popkhadze

Irakli Pipia

Georgia

Georgia

BMW E36

BMW E46

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

O o oo

O oo’

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:

3
14
12

12

4
14
13
10
10

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

o o A

D
o

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OWwWwOoOo

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Box 1: 10
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 7
Car Sound: 7
Rdabout clip: 0

Criterias: 105
Car Look: 4

Box 2: 0
Flipper 1: 0
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 10
Parking: 0

Criterias: 118
Car Look: 4

Box 2: 0
Flipper 1: 0
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 5
Parking: 0



16

17

17

18

Jaba Sorozanishvili

Davit Menteshashvili

Georgia

Georgia

BMW E36

BMW E46

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

OO o w

Criterias: Criterias:
Car Look: 3 Car Look:
Angle: 1 Box 1:
Line: 0 Box 2:
Fluidity: 0 Pendulum:
Commitment: 0 Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

Criterias: Criterias:

Car Look: 3 Car Look:

Angle: 10 Box 1:

Line: 12 Box 2:

Fluidity: 9 Pendulum:

Commitment: 7 Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

OO0 OO0 00O RFRPFPOORFR ORFR BN

= A
&)1

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0O~NWOOOoOOo

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

ORr P RERPW

4
0
0
0
20
0

19

76



18 19 Luka Sikharulidze Georgia BMW E46 Penalties: Criterias Criterias: Criterias: 82
Hitting obstacle: Car Look: 3 Car Look: Car Look: 4
Spinning out of control: Angle: 10 Box 1: Box 2: 20
Manoeuver not required: Line 10 Box 2: Flipper 1: 0
Stop / Go: Fluidity: 10 Pendulum: Flipper2: 0

Commitment: 9 Flipper 1: Spinner: 0
Flipper 2: Parking: 0
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

coconN
[N
o
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Heat nr: 2

#

Car
nr

9

12

11

Name

Samsoni Tsikarishvili

Giorgi Gdzelashvili

Irakli Roshniashvili

Country Nationality

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Car

Toyota Chaser

BMW E46

Nissan 370z

Penalty Points

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

O O O Ww

o O O

Jean-PierreNasrallah Otar Tavartgiladze

Criterias:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

14
15
10
10

15
14
15
11

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Rdabout clip:
Parking:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:

Car Sound
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Rdabout cl
Parking:

el elNeolelNelNeolNelNolNeolNeolNolNoNoll el

Criterias:
20 Box 2:
0 Flipper 1:
7 Flipper 2:
7 Spinner:
0 Parking:

Criterias:
20 Box 2:
0 Flipper 1:
7 Flipper 2:
7 Spinner:
15 Parking:

Tire Smoke:

Commitment:

ip:

20
20
20
10

15
20
20
15

Giorgi Sulava

OO0 O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOPr oo

Heat
score

135

183

Disqg.



5

6

3

4

Demetre Rogava

Irakli Berulava

GugaKirvaidze

Giorgi Kodua

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Toyota Altezza

BMW E92

BMW E46

Toyota GT86

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

SO LN

o O o »

o O o »&

Criterias:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

20
18

12

17
20
13
12

26
26
18
14

Criterias:

Box 1: 15
Pendulum: 0
Tire Smoke: 7
Car Sound: 7

Rdabout clip: 15

Criterias:

Box 1: 15
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 7
Car Sound: 7
Rdabout clip: 0

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

el elNeolelNelNelNelNolNolNeolNoloNoll el

Criterias:

Box 1: 20
Pendulum: 40
Tire Smoke: 10
Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0

Criterias:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:

15
20
20
15
15

20
0
20
15
0

Tire Smoke:

Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:
Rdabout clip:

Parking:

Criterias:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

10
20
20
15

OO0 O O0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OOoOFr oo

167

162

220



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

15

17

16

14

19

18

10

Mevludi Meladze

Sandro Popkhadze
Jaba Sorozanishvili
Nukri Salia

Irakli Pipia

Nodari Kodua

Karlo Ochigava
Akaki Tvalodze
Luka Sikharulidze
Davit Menteshashvili

L asha Bostashvili

Georgia

Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Georgia

BMW E36 Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

BMW E36
BMW E36
Mercedes 190e
BMW E46
BMW E82
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E46
BMW E46

BMW E36

O O O W

Criterias:

Angle: 27
Line 27
Fluidity: 17

Commitment: 14

Criterias:

Box 1: 20
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 10

Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 15

Criterias:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

20
20
20
15
10

247



Heat nr: 3

#

Car
nr

5

11

Name

Demetre Rogava

Irakli Roshniashvili

Country

Georgia

Georgia

Nationality

Car

Toyota Altezza

Nissan 370z

Penalty Points

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

O OO Ww

Jean-Pierre Nasrallah

Criterias:

Angle: 20
Line: 18
Fluidity: 14

Commitment: 12

Criterias:

Angle: 12
Line: 18
Fluidity: 12

Commitment: 11

Otar Tavartgiladze

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

Giorgi Sulava

Criterias:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

20
20
20
15

20
20
20
20

Heat
score

190

192

Disqg.



4

2

Giorgi Kodua

Mevludi Meladze

Georgia

Georgia

Toyota GT86

BMW E36

Criterias:

Car Look:

Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:

Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:

Angle:

Line:

Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:
Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

O OO0 O0OO0OO0DO0O0O0D0O0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOo

ooonN

Criterias:

Angle: 20
Line: 25
Fluidity: 18

Commitment: 14

Criterias:

Angle: 1
Line: 0
Fluidity: 0
Commitment: 0

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

20
40
10
10
0

OO0 0O 000000000 OoOFr o

Criterias:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:

20
20
20
20

Tire Smoke:

Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:
Rdabout clip:

Parking:

OO0 000000000 OoOkr oo

240



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

15

17

16

14

19

18

10

12

Sandro Popkhadze
Jaba Sorozanishvili
Nukri Salia

Irakli Pipia

Nodari Kodua

Karlo Ochigava
Akaki Tvalodze
Luka Sikharulidze
Davit Menteshashvili
Lasha Bostashvili
Samsoni Tsikarishvili
Giorgi Gdzelashvili
Irakli Berulava

GugaKirvalidze

Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Georgia

BMW E36
BMW E36
Mercedes 190e
BMW E46
BMW E82
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E46
BMW E46
BMW E36
Toyota Chaser
BMW E46
BMW E92

BMW E46



